

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Christian Lopez	Level 2	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
Hi-FLY	9 & 10	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	53.70	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
James Martin	Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
TFS	8 & Under	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.40	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Darius Berman-Carter	Level 4	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
CONC	11 & 12	9.40	9.30	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.70	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Blake Johnson	Level 4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
HIGH	15 & Over	6.60	6.70	6.60	19.90	0.00	0.00	19.90	19.90	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Rylan Murray	Level 5	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
AMP	9 & 10	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	54.80	1
Cooper Paige	Level 5	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
AMP	9 & 10	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.80	1
Kyson Knight	Level 5	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
AMP	9 & 10	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.60	2

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Alex Lucas	Level 6	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
MERC	11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	55.90	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Kameron Osborn	Level 6	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
AMP	13 & 14	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	1
Jonathan Jones	Level 6	6.70	6.70	6.70	20.10	0.00	0.00	20.10		
MERC	13 & 14	9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.30	27.00	47.10	2

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Jack Delman	Level 7	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
AMP	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.90	26.60	55.40	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Carter Slinker	Level 7	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
TFS	11 & 12	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.20	1
Kenton Platner	Level 7	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
AMP	11 & 12	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.90	26.80	55.30	2

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Kadin Mansfield	Level 7	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
MERC	13 & 14	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.00	1
Garrett Powell	Level 7	9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	1.00	26.30		
TFS	13 & 14		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			2

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Trey Myers	Level 7	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
JUMP	15 & Over	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.60	1
Dawson Hand	Level 7	9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
MERC	15 & Over	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.90	2
Spencer Eyan	Level 7	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	1.20	26.20		
KCTT	15 & Over	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	54.60	3
JJ Davis	Level 7	9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
KCTT	15 & Over	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.30	4

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Cayce Marston	Level 8	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	1.30	0.00	29.90		
AMP	10 & Under	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	1.80	0.90	28.10	58.00	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Derek Bowman	Level 8	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	1.60	0.00	30.40		
TFS	11 & 12	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	2.10	0.30	29.80	60.20	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Tristan Caudill	Level 8	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	1.60	0.00	29.70		
HIGH	13 & 14	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	1.80	0.00	30.10	59.80	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Nicholas Huchet	Level 8	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	2.20	0.90	29.80		
HIGH	15 & Over	9.30	9.50	9.40	28.20	2.10	1.50	28.80	58.60	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Ben Fischer	Level 9	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	3.20	0.90	29.70		
AMP	11 & 12	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	3.10	0.00	31.10	60.80	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Sebastian Lawrence	Level 9	9.70	9.60	9.70	29.00	3.00	0.00	32.00		
STLE	15 & Over	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	2.10	0.00	30.70	62.70	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Nate Erkert	Level 10	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	4.40	0.00	32.20		
HIGH	11 & 12	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	3.50	0.00	32.20	64.40	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Alexander Brigance	Level 10	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	4.40	0.00	32.90		
AMP	15 & Over	9.60	9.50	9.70	28.80	3.10	0.90	31.00	63.90	1

Missouri State

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
CJ Rhoades	Senior Elite	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	9.20	0.00	38.00		
AMP	Senior Elite	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	7.60	0.30	35.20	73.20	1
Tate Simmons	Senior Elite	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	7.20	1.50	34.20		
AMP	Senior Elite	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	6.00	0.00	33.70	67.90	2